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TUESDAY 1°7

SUNDAY 6™
3RP AFTER TRINITY

TUESDAY 8™

SUNDAY 13™
4™ AFTER TRINITY

TUESDAY 15™

SUNDAY 20™
5™ AFTER TRINITY

TUESDAY 22NP

SUNDAY 27™
6" AFTER TRINITY

TUESDAY 29™

www.easttrentchurches.org.uk

SERVICES FOR JULY 2025

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.15am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am

3.00pm
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am

6.00pm

10.00am

Pause for Thought
Holy Communion
Joyful Noise
Morning Worship
Pause for Thought
Holy Communion
Morning Service
Morning Worship
Pause for Thought
Holy Communion
Morning Service
Celebration of Re-Ordering
Pause for Thought
Holy Communion
Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Evening Prayer

Pause for Thought

Collingham St John the Baptist
Thorney

Collingham All Saints

Holme

Collingham St John the Baptist
South Scarle

Collingham St John the Baptist
Winthorpe

Collingham All Saints
Winthorpe

Collingham All Saints
Thorney

Collingham St John the Baptist
Collingham St John the Baptist
Langford

Harby

Clifton

Winthorpe

Collingham All Saints




