THE EAST TRENT GROUP OF ANGLICAN CHURCHES

Area Dean - Revd Sarah K Patten

Deanery Administrator - Paula Carlin - Tel: 01636 817988 Mob: 07731 812727 - paula.carlin@southwell.anglican.org

East Trent Churches Administrator - Christine Hasman - Tel: 01636 679105 www.easttrentchurches.org.uk

SERVICES FOR JULY 2025

10.00am	Pause for Thought	Collingham St John the Baptist
10.00am	Holy Communion	Thorney
10.00am	Joyful Noise	Collingham All Saints
10.00am	Morning Worship	Holme
10.00am	Pause for Thought	Collingham St John the Baptist
10.00am	Holy Communion	South Scarle
10.00am	Morning Service	Collingham St John the Baptist
10.15am	Morning Worship	Winthorpe
10.00am	Pause for Thought	Collingham All Saints
10.00am	Holy Communion	Winthorpe
10.00am	Morning Service	Collingham All Saints
3.00pm	Celebration of Re-Ordering	Thorney
10.00am	Pause for Thought	Collingham St John the Baptist
10.00am	Holy Communion	Collingham St John the Baptist
10.00am	Morning Worship	Langford
10.30am	Morning Worship	Harby
10.30am	Morning Worship	Clifton
6.00pm	Evening Prayer	Winthorpe
10.00am	Pause for Thought	Collingham All Saints
	10.00am	10.00am Holy Communion 10.00am Joyful Noise 10.00am Morning Worship 10.00am Pause for Thought 10.00am Holy Communion 10.00am Morning Service 10.15am Morning Worship 10.00am Pause for Thought 10.00am Holy Communion 10.00am Morning Service 3.00pm Celebration of Re-Ordering 10.00am Pause for Thought 10.00am Holy Communion 10.00am Morning Worship 10.00am Morning Worship 10.30am Morning Worship 10.30am Morning Worship 10.30am Morning Worship 6.00pm Evening Prayer 10.00am Pause for Thought